
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Amy Brown - (1165627) - Croydon Amphibians SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.64 462 F 14/04/19 CBSA Annual Championships & Age Group Comp South Croydon Croydon Amph 4

30.00 446 F 21/09/19 Croydon Amphibians Club Championships 2019 Whitgift School Croydon Amph 4

30.22 436 F 23/10/21 2021 Croydon Amphibians Club Championships Whitgift School  4

30.42 428 F 10/12/17 S7C Santa's Splash & Dash 2017 Westcroft LC Croydon Amph 4

30.66 418 F 24/06/18 CBSA Annual Championships & Age Group 2018 Sth Croydon Croydon Amph 4

30.82 411 F 09/12/18 S&C Santa's Splash and Dash Westcroft Croydon Amph 4

30.89 409 F 03/01/19 Croydon Amphibians County Closed Time Trials 2019 Whitgift School Croydon Amph 4

31.37 390 F 23/09/17 Croydon Amphibians Club Championships Croydon Croydon Amph 4

31.64 380 F 15/07/18 S&C Summer Time Splash Westcroft LC Croydon Amph 4

31.67 379 F 16/07/17 Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017 Carshalton Croydon 3

32.22 360 H 25/06/17 Bexley Short Course Open Bexleyheath Croydon Amph 2

33.07 333 F 15/01/17 Croydon Borough Annual Championships South Croydon Croydon Amph 4

33.24 328 F 26/06/16 Leatherhead Summer Open Meet Dorking Croydon Amph 3

33.69 315 F 19/11/16 Croydon Amphbians Club Championships Croydon Croydon Amph 4

34.16 302 F 22/06/21 Croydon Amphibians Waddon  0

36.69 244 F 08/02/15 Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser Horsham Croydon Amph 2

36.84 241 F 26/04/15 Atlantis Horsham 2015 Spring Open Horsham Croydon Amph 3

37.44 229 F 18/04/15 Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & Age Group South Croydon Croydon Amph 4

37.56 227 F 24/10/14 Croydon Amphibians Club Championships South Croydon Croydon Amph 4

38.63 209 F 28/06/14 Surrey County ASA AG Development Meet Guildford Croydon Amph 3

39.69 192 F 11/05/14 Croydon Borough SC Annual Championships South Croydon Croydon Amph 4

40.84 176 F 14/12/13 Croydon Amphibian Club Championships Croydon Croydon Amph 4
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30.22 436 F 23/10/21 2021 Croydon Amphibians Club Championships Whitgift School  4

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



34.16 302 F 22/06/21 Croydon Amphibians Waddon  0

30.00 446 F 21/09/19 Croydon Amphibians Club Championships 2019 Whitgift School Croydon Amph 4

29.64 462 F 14/04/19 CBSA Annual Championships & Age Group Comp South Croydon Croydon Amph 4

30.89 409 F 03/01/19 Croydon Amphibians County Closed Time Trials 2019 Whitgift School Croydon Amph 4

30.82 411 F 09/12/18 S&C Santa's Splash and Dash Westcroft Croydon Amph 4

31.64 380 F 15/07/18 S&C Summer Time Splash Westcroft LC Croydon Amph 4

30.66 418 F 24/06/18 CBSA Annual Championships & Age Group 2018 Sth Croydon Croydon Amph 4

30.42 428 F 10/12/17 S7C Santa's Splash & Dash 2017 Westcroft LC Croydon Amph 4

31.37 390 F 23/09/17 Croydon Amphibians Club Championships Croydon Croydon Amph 4

31.67 379 F 16/07/17 Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017 Carshalton Croydon 3

32.22 360 H 25/06/17 Bexley Short Course Open Bexleyheath Croydon Amph 2

33.07 333 F 15/01/17 Croydon Borough Annual Championships South Croydon Croydon Amph 4

33.69 315 F 19/11/16 Croydon Amphbians Club Championships Croydon Croydon Amph 4

33.24 328 F 26/06/16 Leatherhead Summer Open Meet Dorking Croydon Amph 3

36.84 241 F 26/04/15 Atlantis Horsham 2015 Spring Open Horsham Croydon Amph 3

37.44 229 F 18/04/15 Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & Age Group South Croydon Croydon Amph 4

36.69 244 F 08/02/15 Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser Horsham Croydon Amph 2

37.56 227 F 24/10/14 Croydon Amphibians Club Championships South Croydon Croydon Amph 4

38.63 209 F 28/06/14 Surrey County ASA AG Development Meet Guildford Croydon Amph 3

39.69 192 F 11/05/14 Croydon Borough SC Annual Championships South Croydon Croydon Amph 4

40.84 176 F 14/12/13 Croydon Amphibian Club Championships Croydon Croydon Amph 4
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